

**IB 2021- 26: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF VARIOUS OFFICES**

FUND SOURCE: INTERNALLY GENERATED INCOME

END-USER: GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE

Item #	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Office
1	bag	Adhesive cement	35	190.00	<b>6,650.00</b>	CF
2	pc	Angle bar, 1/4" x 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 6 m	119	729.41	<b>86,800.00</b>	LADIES DORM(14) MEN'S DORM(105)
3	pc	Angle bar, 1/4"x2"x2"	75	900.00	<b>67,500.00</b>	HOUSING(45) HRDO(30)
4	roll	Barbed wire, 21 m	1	1,500.00	<b>1,500.00</b>	LADIES DORM
5	box	Blind rivets, 1/8" x 3/4"	2	390.00	<b>780.00</b>	CEAT(1) CF(1)
6	gal	Body filler	32	400.00	<b>12,800.00</b>	NPRCRTC
7	pc	Buffing soap, 800 grams	7	300.00	<b>2,100.00</b>	CF(3) CEAT (4)
8	pc	Buffing/floppy disc , 4" dia	20	240.00	<b>4,800.00</b>	CEAT(10) CF (10)
9	set	Ceramic sink, 16" x 24" w/ complete fittings & accessories	5	4,500.00	<b>22,500.00</b>	CF(2) CEAT(3)
10	set	Ceramic urinal, manual flush w/ complete fittings	4	3,500.00	<b>14,000.00</b>	CF(2) CEAT(2)
11	pc	CHB, 4"	2850	17.96	<b>51,200.00</b>	MEN'S DORM(2400) LADIES DORM(400) CEAT(50)
12	pc	Circuit breaker, 30 A, single	1	250.00	<b>250.00</b>	CEAT
13	roll	Coiled pipe, HPDE 3/4" , 150 m	1	3,500.00	<b>3,500.00</b>	CEAT
14	pc	Cutting disc, metal , 4"	24	85.00	<b>2,040.00</b>	CA-DAS(12) CHET (12) HRDO(2)
15	pc	Cutting disc, metal, 14"	12	360.00	<b>4,320.00</b>	CA-DAS(4) CHET(4) LADIES DORM (2)
16	kg	CWN, 1 1/2"	10	83.00	<b>830.00</b>	HRDO(2) HOUSING(8)
17	kg	CWN, 1"	8	75.00	<b>600.00</b>	NPRCRTC
18	kg	CWN, 2 1/2"	15	81.67	<b>1,225.00</b>	HRDO(5) HOUSING(10)
19	kg	CWN, 2"	7	120.00	<b>840.00</b>	CHET
20	kg	CWN, 3"	40	78.75	<b>3,150.00</b>	HRDO(10) HOUSING(15) NPRCRTC(15)
21	pc	Cylindrical hinges stainless, 1/2"	6	200.00	<b>1,200.00</b>	CF
22	pc	Drill bit, metal , 3/16"	16	180.00	<b>2,880.00</b>	CA-DAS(8) CHET(8)
23	unit	Electric booster pump, 1 HP, 230 V	1	2,200.00	<b>2,200.00</b>	CEAT
24	pc	Electrical Float switch, 1"	2	300.00	<b>600.00</b>	CEAT
25	pc	Expansion bolt, stainless, 3/16" x 2"	75	60.00	<b>4,500.00</b>	CF(30) CEAT (45) CHET(120)
26	pc	Expansion bolts, 3/16" x 1 1/2"	315	30.10	<b>9,480.00</b>	CA-DAS(195)
27	pc	Flat bars, 1/2" x 1 1/4" x 6 m	52	420.00	<b>21,840.00</b>	CA-DAS
28	pc	Flat bars, 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 6 m	75	424.00	<b>31,800.00</b>	CHET
29	pc	Flat sheet, stainless , 1.2 mm x 4' x 8'	9	8,000.00	<b>72,000.00</b>	CF(4) CEAT(5)
30	gal	Flat wall enamel paint	50	520.00	<b>26,000.00</b>	NPRCRTC
31	pc	Float valve, plastic, 1"	2	150.00	<b>300.00</b>	CEAT
32	pc	Floor drain, stainless, 4" x 4" HD	10	135.00	<b>1,350.00</b>	CEAT
33	pc	Floor drain, stainless, 4"x 4", HD	2	130.00	<b>260.00</b>	CF
34	pc	Floor tiles, .40 m x.40 m, white	70	85.00	<b>5,950.00</b>	CF
35	pc	Floor tiles, .60 m x .60 m, white	48	175.00	<b>8,400.00</b>	CEAT
36	pc	G.I gate valve, 1"	2	450.00	<b>900.00</b>	CEAT
37	pc	G.I pipe, 2 1/2", s.40	58	2,589.66	<b>150,200.00</b>	LADIES DORM(6) MEN'S DORM (52) HRDO(10)
38	kg	G.I tie wire, # 16	65	91.54	<b>5,950.00</b>	HOUSING(20) MEN'S DORM(20) LADIES DORM(15)
39	pc	G.I union, 1"	4	125.00	<b>500.00</b>	CEAT
40	gal	Glazing putty	40	580.00	<b>23,200.00</b>	NPRCRTC

Item #	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Office
41	gal	Gloss latex paint , choco brown	35	620.00	<b>21,700.00</b>	NPRCRTC
42	pc	Grinding disc, 4"	4	52.50	<b>210.00</b>	HRDO(2) LADIES DORM (2)
43	pc	Grinding disc, metal , 4"	8	70.00	<b>560.00</b>	CA-DAS(4) CHET(4)
44	pc	Hard Lumber, 2" x 2" x 10'	205	200.37	<b>41,075.00</b>	CEAT(25) HOUSING (80) NPRCRTC (100)
45	pc	Hard Lumber, 2" x 3" x 10'	40	240.00	<b>9,600.00</b>	HRDO
46	roll	Interlink wire, 2" x 2" x 4'	12	1,200.00	<b>14,400.00</b>	MEN'S DORM
47	roll	Interlink wire, 2" x 2" x 5', 7 m	5	3,800.00	<b>19,000.00</b>	LADIES DORM
48	gal	Lacquer thinner	1	320.00	<b>320.00</b>	CA-DAS
49	pc	Lavatory faucet, stainless, single lever	5	800.00	<b>4,000.00</b>	CEAT
50	pc	Marine Plywood, 1/4" x 4' x 8'	170	450.00	<b>76,500.00</b>	NPRCRTC(150) CEAT(20)
51	pc	Masonry drill bit, 5mm, HD	16	95.00	<b>1,520.00</b>	CA-DAS(8) CHET(8)
52	pc	Metal bit, 3/16"	8	180.00	<b>1,440.00</b>	CHET
53	pc	Paint brush, 1 1/2", long bristles, HD	18	63.33	<b>1,140.00</b>	HRDO(4) HOUSING(4) CA-DAS(6) CHET(4)
54	pc	Paint brush, 2"	14	50.00	<b>700.00</b>	LADIES DORM(4) NPRCRTC(10)
55	pc	Paint brush, 3"	10	50.00	<b>500.00</b>	NPRCRTC
56	pc	Paint roller foam, 4"	34	41.47	<b>1,410.00</b>	HOUSING (6) NPRCRTC(12) CA-DAS(8) CHET(8)
57	pc	Paint roller foam, 7"	12	45.00	<b>540.00</b>	NPRCRTC
58	pc	Paint roller, 4" plastic handle, w/ pan acrylon	10	184.00	<b>1,840.00</b>	CA-DAS(2) NPRCRTC(4) CHET(2) HOUSING(2)
59	pc	Paint roller, 7" plastic handle, w/ pan	6	250.00	<b>1,500.00</b>	NPRCRTC
60	gal	Paint thinner	17	270.00	<b>4,590.00</b>	HRDO(1) HOUSING(2) CA-DAS(2) LADIES DORM(2) NPRCRTC(8) CHET(2)
61	roll	PDX # 12/ 2C	1	3,500.00	<b>3,500.00</b>	CEAT
62	pc	Phenolic boards, 3/4" x 4' x 8'	22	1,200.00	<b>26,400.00</b>	HRDO(10) HOUSING(12)
63	pc	Pipe, stainless, 1.5 mm x 2" x 12'	2	1,600.00	<b>3,200.00</b>	CF
64	bag	Portland cement	455	297.80	<b>135,500.00</b>	CEAT(90) HRDO(100) HOUSING(130) CF(40) LADIES DORM(95)
65	pc	Putty knife, Paleta 5"	5	45.00	<b>225.00</b>	NPRCRTC
66	pc	Putty knife, Paleta 6"	5	45.00	<b>225.00</b>	NPRCRTC
67	gal	QDE paint , white	62	620.00	<b>38,440.00</b>	NPRCRTC
68	gal	QDE paint, black	34	580.59	<b>19,740.00</b>	LADIES DORM(6) HOUSING(6) CA-DAS(10) CHET(10) HRDO(2)
69	gal	Red oxide primer paint	28	445.71	<b>12,480.00</b>	HOUSING(6) CA-DAS(8) CHET(8) LADIES DORM(4) HRDO(2)
70	pc	Replacement piece, 3/4"	4	420.00	<b>1,680.00</b>	CEAT
71	pc	RSB 10 mm	476	181.76	<b>86,520.00</b>	HRDO(70) HOUSING(36) MEN'S DORM(250) LADIES DORM(120)
72	pc	RSB 12 mm	107	311.03	<b>33,280.00</b>	HRDO(65) HOUSING (42)
73	pc	RSB 16 mm	66	495.45	<b>32,700.00</b>	HOUSING(36) HRDO(30)

Item #	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Office
74	yard	Sand paper, #100	10	180.00	<b>1,800.00</b>	NPRCRTC
75	gal	Semi gloss latex paint, bone ivory	54	620.00	<b>33,480.00</b>	NPRCRTC
76	pc	Square bar, 16 mm	415	430.00	<b>178,450.00</b>	CA-DAS(175) CHET(240)
77	pc	Square tube , stainless, 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 12'	10	1,000.00	<b>10,000.00</b>	CF(4) CEAT(6)
78	pc	Square tube , stainless, 2" x 2" x 12'	31	1,800.00	<b>55,800.00</b>	CF(16) CEAT(15)
79	bag	Tile adhesive	60	190.00	<b>11,400.00</b>	CEAT
80	kg	Tile grout	20	45.00	<b>900.00</b>	CEAT(10) CF (10)
81	unit	Toilet bowl w/ complete fittings(toilet bowl where the tank and bowl itself is in 1 pc)	7	8,000.00	<b>56,000.00</b>	CEAT(3) CF(4)
82	pc	Wall tiles, .30 m x .60 m, light pink	665	128.87	<b>85,700.00</b>	CEAT(295) CF(370)
83	unit	Water tank, stainless, 10 drums capacity, gauge 1.2 mm	2	20,000.00	<b>40,000.00</b>	CEAT
84	kg	Welding rod 6013, 3.2mm	196	154.29	<b>30,240.00</b>	HOUSING(30) HRDO(12) CA-DAS(40) MEN'S DORM(50) LADIES DORM(12) CHET(52)
85	kg	Welding rod, stainless, 5/16"	20	600.00	<b>12,000.00</b>	CEAT(10) CF (10)
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>1,769,100.00</b>	